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EV1
EV2
EV3
EVa
CR1
CR2
CR3
CR4
™1
TM2
T™M3
™4
GL1
GL2
GL3
GL4
pPS1
pS2
PS3
psa

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA

[tem-total Statistics

Scale
Mean
if ltem

Deleted

129.0000
129.1250
129.1250
128.8500
128.9500
129.3000
129.1500
129.1500
128.0000
129.3000
128.8750
128.8250
128.9500
128.9000
129.4750
129.1500
128.3000
128.9750
128.4000
128.6250

Scale
Variance
If Item

Deleted

315.7436
318.3173
310.7788
304.5410
307.4333
313.4462
310.3359
318.8487
319.1795
331.9590
308.3173
309.5327
312.9205
316.4513
314.1019
318.8487
331.9590
3155122
327.1179
319.6250

Corrected
[tem-
Total

Correlation

.4258
.3866
.6008
6725
71076
5331
6601
5066
4827
.0768
.1035
.5788
4728
4786
4862
5066
0768
.4780
.2453
.4557

Alpha
if ltem

Deleted

9121
9126
9095
.9082
9081
9105
.9089
9111
9113
9154
.9082
9097
9114
9113
9111
9111
9154
9113
9138
9116



Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases = 30.0
N of Items = 20.0
Alpha = 9220
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